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Name Organization E-mail Address Telephone 

Mike Harris SBE – Property & Special Taxes mike.harris@boe.ca.gov 916-445-2598 

David Gau SBE – Property & Special Taxes david.gau@boe.ca.gov 916-445-1516 

Isaac Cruz SBE – Property & Special Taxes isaac.cruz@boe.ca.gov 916-323-2146 

Dean Kinnee SBE – Property & Special Taxes dean.kinnee@boe.ca.gov 916-322-3822 

Pete Rincon Philips Semiconductors pete.rincon@philips.com 408-474-5433 

Bill Harris Intel Corp. william.l.harris@intel.com 408-765-1540 

Ginny Hamley Santa Clara County Assessor's Office ginny.hamley@asr.sccgov.org 408-299-5481 

Richard Leong Santa Clara County richard.leong@sccgov.org 408-299-5446 

Ladeena Ford SBE – Property Taxes ladeena.ford@boe.ca.gov 916-324-5839 

Sherrie Kinkle SBE – Property Taxes sherrie.kinkle@boe.ca.gov 916-322-2921 
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